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Position Other Positions Held
Fire Chief

Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Engineer - Suppression
Firefighter - Suppression
Fire Captain - Suppression
Director Recreation & Parks
Police Sergeant

Fire Marshal/Training Officer
Fire Captain - Suppression
Police Sergeant

Fire Captain - Suppression
City Attorney

Fire Captain - Suppression
Fire Batt Chief-Suppress
Communications Center Supv
Fire Captain - Suppression
Fire Captain - Suppression
Fire Captain - Suppression
Water Resources Superintendent
Public Works Director

Fire Captain - Suppression
Senior Police Officer

Fire Captain - Suppression
Senior Police Officer

Fire Engineer - Suppression
Assistant Finance Director
Police Chief

Water Resources Manager
Fire Captain - Suppression
Fire Captain - Suppression

Police Sergeant

City

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Department
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire
Recreation & Parks
Police

Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

Legal Services
Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Water

Public Works
Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Financial Services
Police

Water

Fire

Fire

Police

Total Wages

$281,102
$262,292
$261,873
$240,002
$235,253
$228,234
$227,405
$227,122
$224,626
$211,923
$207,752
$206,788
$204,340
$199,534
$193,001
$192,248
$191,818
$191,135
$190,454
$189,191
$188,075
$180,757
$177,918
$177,907
$176,772
$176,685
$176,620
$173,559
$173,388
$172,773
$171,851



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Fire Chief

Fire Captain - Suppression
Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain - Suppression
Police Officer

Fire Engineer - Suppression
Police Lieutenant

Fire Engineer - Suppression
Fire Captain - Suppression
Deputy Fire Chief
Firefighter - Suppression
Police Sergeant

Fire Captain - Suppression
Fire Captain - Suppression
Fire Captain - Suppression
Asst Public Works Director
Fire Captain - Suppression
Detective

Detective

Fire Captain - Suppression
Police Captain

Police Captain

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain - Suppression
Fire Captain - Suppression
Dir Of Technology Services
Deputy Fire Chief

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Captain

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Public Works
Fire
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Fire
Technology Services
Fire
Police
Police
Police

Police

$168,918
$167,581
$166,774
$166,670
$166,058
$165,987
$165,925
$165,895
$164,050
$164,047
$163,912
$163,396
$163,321
$163,218
$163,147
$162,955
$160,821
$160,772
$160,401
$159,851
$159,580
$157,691
$157,686
$157,093
$157,067
$156,731
$156,018
$154,942
$154,569
$154,402
$154,053
$153,851



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Fire Captain - Suppression
Police Sergeant

Fire Captain - Days

Fire Captain - Suppression
Detective

Supervisor I

Accounting Supervisor

Fire Captain - Suppression
Police Sergeant

Assistant Police Chief
Detective

Police Captain

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain - Suppression
Police Officer

Fire Batt Chief-Suppress
Fire Engineer - Suppression
Fire Batt Chief-Suppress
Senior Animal Control Officer
Econ & Comm Dev Planner Il
Fire Engineer - Suppression
Fire Captain - Suppression
Assistant Police Chief
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Captain

Building Director

Human Resources Supervisor
Police Lieutenant

Senior Police Officer

Fire Engineer - Suppression

Fire Captain - Suppression

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Police

Public Works
Financial Services
Fire

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Economic Development
Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Police

Police
Development Services
Human Resources
Police

Police

Fire

Fire

$153,709
$153,367
$153,086
$153,018
$152,818
$152,778
$151,983
$151,654
$151,609
$150,977
$150,912
$150,863
$150,784
$150,769
$150,754
$150,706
$150,683
$150,606
$149,421
$149,416
$148,516
$148,139
$147,792
$147,370
$147,338
$147,223
$146,527
$146,467
$146,467
$146,192
$146,090
$146,063



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Fire Captain - Suppression
Fire Engineer - Suppression
Fire Captain - Suppression
Police Sergeant

Senior Police Officer

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Fire
Fire
Fire
Police

Police

$145,796
$145,195
$144,476
$144,289
$144,270



