	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Bakersfield	Fire	\$281,102
2.	Deputy Fire Chief		Bakersfield	Fire	\$262,292
3.	Fire Engineer - Suppression		Bakersfield	Fire	\$261,873
4.	Firefighter - Suppression		Bakersfield	Fire	\$240,002
5.	Fire Captain - Suppression		Bakersfield	Fire	\$235,253
6.	Director Recreation & Parks		Bakersfield	Recreation & Parks	\$228,234
7.	Police Sergeant		Bakersfield	Police	\$227,405
8.	Fire Marshal/Training Officer		Bakersfield	Fire	\$227,122
9.	Fire Captain - Suppression		Bakersfield	Fire	\$224,626
10.	Police Sergeant		Bakersfield	Police	\$211,923
11.	Fire Captain - Suppression		Bakersfield	Fire	\$207,752
12.	City Attorney		Bakersfield	Legal Services	\$206,788
13.	Fire Captain - Suppression		Bakersfield	Fire	\$204,340
14.	Fire Batt Chief-Suppress		Bakersfield	Fire	\$199,534
15.	Communications Center Supv		Bakersfield	Police	\$193,001
16.	Fire Captain - Suppression		Bakersfield	Fire	\$192,248
17.	Fire Captain - Suppression		Bakersfield	Fire	\$191,818
18.	Fire Captain - Suppression		Bakersfield	Fire	\$191,135
19.	Water Resources Superintendent		Bakersfield	Water	\$190,454
20.	Public Works Director		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$189,191
21.	Fire Captain - Suppression		Bakersfield	Fire	\$188,075
22.	Senior Police Officer		Bakersfield	Police	\$180,757
23.	Fire Captain - Suppression		Bakersfield	Fire	\$177,918
24.	Senior Police Officer		Bakersfield	Police	\$177,907
25.	Fire Engineer - Suppression		Bakersfield	Fire	\$176,772
26.	Assistant Finance Director		Bakersfield	Financial Services	\$176,685
27.	Police Chief		Bakersfield	Police	\$176,620
28.	Water Resources Manager		Bakersfield	Water	\$173,559
29.	Fire Captain - Suppression		Bakersfield	Fire	\$173,388
30.	Fire Captain - Suppression		Bakersfield	Fire	\$172,773
31.	Police Sergeant		Bakersfield	Police	\$171,851

32.	Fire Chief	Bakersfield	Fire	\$168,918
33.	Fire Captain - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$167,581
34.	Police Sergeant	Bakersfield	Police	\$166,774
35.	Police Lieutenant	Bakersfield	Police	\$166,670
36.	Fire Captain - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$166,058
37.	Police Officer	Bakersfield	Police	\$165,987
38.	Fire Engineer - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$165,925
39.	Police Lieutenant	Bakersfield	Police	\$165,895
40.	Fire Engineer - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$164,050
41.	Fire Captain - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$164,047
42.	Deputy Fire Chief	Bakersfield	Fire	\$163,912
43.	Firefighter - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$163,396
44.	Police Sergeant	Bakersfield	Police	\$163,321
45.	Fire Captain - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$163,218
46.	Fire Captain - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$163,147
47.	Fire Captain - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$162,955
48.	Asst Public Works Director	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$160,821
49.	Fire Captain - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$160,772
50.	Detective	Bakersfield	Police	\$160,401
51.	Detective	Bakersfield	Police	\$159,851
52.	Fire Captain - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$159,580
53.	Police Captain	Bakersfield	Police	\$157,691
54.	Police Captain	Bakersfield	Police	\$157,686
55.	Police Sergeant	Bakersfield	Police	\$157,093
56.	Fire Captain - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$157,067
57.	Fire Captain - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$156,731
58.	Dir Of Technology Services	Bakersfield	Technology Services	\$156,018
59.	Deputy Fire Chief	Bakersfield	Fire	\$154,942
60.	Police Officer	Bakersfield	Police	\$154,569
61.	Police Lieutenant	Bakersfield	Police	\$154,402
62.	Police Sergeant	Bakersfield	Police	\$154,053
63.	Police Captain	Bakersfield	Police	\$153,851

64.	Fire Captain - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$153,709
65.	Police Sergeant	Bakersfield	Police	\$153,367
66.	Fire Captain - Days	Bakersfield	Fire	\$153,086
67.	Fire Captain - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$153,018
68.	Detective	Bakersfield	Police	\$152,818
69.	Supervisor II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$152,778
70.	Accounting Supervisor	Bakersfield	Financial Services	\$151,983
71.	Fire Captain - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$151,654
72.	Police Sergeant	Bakersfield	Police	\$151,609
73.	Assistant Police Chief	Bakersfield	Police	\$150,977
74.	Detective	Bakersfield	Police	\$150,912
75.	Police Captain	Bakersfield	Police	\$150,863
76.	Police Sergeant	Bakersfield	Police	\$150,784
77.	Fire Captain - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$150,769
78.	Police Officer	Bakersfield	Police	\$150,754
79.	Fire Batt Chief-Suppress	Bakersfield	Fire	\$150,706
80.	Fire Engineer - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$150,683
81.	Fire Batt Chief-Suppress	Bakersfield	Fire	\$150,606
82.	Senior Animal Control Officer	Bakersfield	Police	\$149,421
83.	Econ & Comm Dev Planner II	Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$149,416
84.	Fire Engineer - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$148,516
85.	Fire Captain - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$148,139
86.	Assistant Police Chief	Bakersfield	Police	\$147,792
87.	Police Sergeant	Bakersfield	Police	\$147,370
88.	Police Sergeant	Bakersfield	Police	\$147,338
89.	Police Captain	Bakersfield	Police	\$147,223
90.	Building Director	Bakersfield	Development Services	\$146,527
91.	Human Resources Supervisor	Bakersfield	Human Resources	\$146,467
92.	Police Lieutenant	Bakersfield	Police	\$146,467
93.	Senior Police Officer	Bakersfield	Police	\$146,192
94.	Fire Engineer - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$146,090
95.	Fire Captain - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$146,063

96.	Fire Captain - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$145,796
97.	Fire Engineer - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$145,195
98.	Fire Captain - Suppression	Bakersfield	Fire	\$144,476
99.	Police Sergeant	Bakersfield	Police	\$144,289
100.	Senior Police Officer	Bakersfield	Police	\$144,270